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*Yandiya far-infrared panels must be used in conjunction 
with thermostat control units. We recommend installation 
by a qualified engineer.   

The designer range of glass infrared 
heating panels. They are stylish and 

cost-effective. Our glass infrared panel 
heaters will add a premium level of 
sophistication to all types of rooms.

Our far-infrared heating panels will 
generate a healthy, comfortable and 

warm environment for everyone to enjoy.

With its IP65 rating, the panel is dust tight 
and is protected against water sprays. 

Making it an ideal solution for any room 
with great durability.

Its slimline profile gives the glass a 
floating effect on the walls. Frame-less 

and minimalistic, they are perfect for any 
modern environment.

Our panels operate at a fraction of the 
cost of traditional heating systems, whilst 

giving better thermal comfort levels.

They’re available in both white and black 
toughened glass.

Manufacturer Material Specification

Warranty:

Service Life:

Connection:

Fixings:

Construction:

Material:

Heating Element:

Surface Design:

10 Years *Conditions Apply

20 Years

2-metre cable

Tempered & Toughened Two-way Glass Mirror

Wall

Premium Glass

Carbon Crystal Nanotech Ink

Frameless Glass with Polished Edge

IP Rating: IP65

Frameless Far-infrared Glass Panel 

Available in black or white 70w-900w 

About Our Product Range:

Frameless Far-Infrared Glass Panel Family

������



Probyn Electrical Ltd
Tel: +44 07855 856011
Email: mike@probynelectrical.co.uk
www.probynelectrical.co.uk
22 Mags Barrow, West Parley, Ferndown BH22 8PD

RoHS
Compliant

���������

�� TÜVRheinland
CERTIFIED

IP65

Easy Install Cassette Technical Specifications With CAD Drawing and Dimensions:

Weight:

Dimensions (Large):

 1.24 Kg

390mm x 540mm x 20mm

Weight:

Dimensions (Small):

 0.79 Kg

250mm x 250mm x 20mm

PLEASE NOTE: Our easy install cassette cannot be installed on 

600W, 70W panel models, outdoor heaters as well as older 

model panels with installation bars on the back.

Frameless Far-Infrared Glass Heating Panel Technical Specifications:

Weight:

kWh Per Annum:

Overheat Protection:

Temperature Range:

Heating Coverage:

Amps:

Voltage:

Power Rated:

Energy Transfer:

13.5 Kg

1620

120/130oC

0/85oC

13.23-15.00m2

4.09-3.75

220/240

900 Watt

98%

12.7 Kg

1378

120/130oC

0/85oC

8.83-10.20m2

2.72-2.50

220/240

600 Watt

98%

7.4 Kg

996

120/130oC

0/85oC

7.50-8.65m2

2.05-1.88

220/240

450 Watt

98%

1.8 Kg

n/a

120/130oC

0/70oC

2.8m2

0.32-0.29

220/230

70 Watt

98%

Panel Thickness is 22mm; Depth of 

panel will increase by an additonal 

22mm if easy install bracket is used.

550mm 1100mm

1800mm

600
mm

600
mm

300
mm

450W 900W

600W

500mm

150mm70W (W-500 x 
H-150 x 

D-15mm)

(W-1800 x H-300 x D-11mm)

*15mm depth only applies to 70W plinth model

(W-550 x H-600 x D-11mm) (W-1100 x H-600 x D-11mm)

Panel thickness is 11mm and 15mm*; Depth of panel will 
increase by an additional 20mm if easy install cassette is 

used. Glass panels to be installed on the wall only, portrait 
or landscape.

Frameless Far-Infrared Glass Panel Family
Far-Infrared Glass Heating Panel CAD Drawings and Dimensions:
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